Bangkok Hospital

Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy

Gastroscopy

Phacoemulsification and aspiration of cataract

Laparoscopic cholecystostomy

Colonoscopy

Excision of hemorrhoids

Arthroscopic reconstruction of cruciate
ligaments of knee

Tonsillectomy

39,000 THB

19,500 THB

75,000 THB

227,000 THB

26,800 THB

114,000 THB

290,000 THB

93,000 THB

Day case

Day case

Day case

2 Days

Day case

3 Days

3 Days

2 Days

FWD)

insurance



