## **Bangkok Hospital**



Top Surgical packages	Package Price	Length of stay
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy	39,000 THB	Day case
Gastroscopy	19,500 THB	Day case
Phacoemulsification and aspiration of cataract	75,000 THB	Day case
Laparoscopic cholecystostomy	227,000 THB	2 Days
Colonoscopy	26,800 THB	Day case
Excision of hemorrhoids	114,000 THB	3 Days
Arthroscopic reconstruction of cruciate ligaments of knee	290,000 THB	3 Days
Tonsillectomy	93,000 THB	2 Days